Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:15

Ringnummer

1

00 N N W B W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

172-18-0413
172-19-0390
172-19-0417
172-19-0497
172-18-0419
232-19-0425
232-18-0106
076-17-0803
172-18-0501
076-18-1151
232-18-0104
172-18-0128
232-18-0052
076-17-0356
076-19-0832
172-18-0488
232-17-2756
063-17-6164
232-16-2144
232-18-0083
172-18-0131
076-17-0380
172-19-0245
172-19-0085
172-18-0460
172-18-0276
172-19-0018
232-19-0433

03-07-2020 fra ALTONA

Antal duer: 114
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 11:29:51 1.330,27
A 10:56:21 1.322,00
A 11:02:14 1.287,77
A 11:03:12 1.286,35
U 11:25:56 1.276,28
A 11:49:56 1.269,47
A 11:45:27 1.253,54
A 11:18:39 1.245,17
A 11:11:40 1.240,33
U 11:33:49 1.237,40
U 11:49:22 1.235,64
A 11:12:05 1.234,27
A 11:59:04 1.228,66
A 11:32:24 1.224,90
A 11:33:09 1.221,34
A 11:16:09 1.217,27
A 12:02:01 1.216,03
A 11:53:54 1.215,56
A 12:03:26 1.210,05
A 12:03:28 1.209,91
A 11:13:09 1.208,70
A 11:37:18 1.202,01
A 11:18:40 1.200,92
U 11:19:37 1.200,02
A 11:19:53 1.198,71
A 11:19:14 1.198,14
U 11:21:14 1.192,14
A 12:08:39 1.188,56

Forening Navn

1/9
1/8
2/8
1/ 36
1/5
1/ 18
2/9
1/6
2/ 36
2/5
3/9
3/8
2/ 18
1717
277
3/ 36
3/ 18
4/9
4/ 18
5/ 18
1/6
3/7
4/ 8
4/ 36
5/ 36
5/8
6/ 36
6/ 18

232
172
172
172
076
232
232
076
172
076
232
172
232
076
076
172
232
232
232
232
172
076
172
172
172
172
172
232

LEIF TONNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
LEIF TONNING

HELLE & JENS

BRDR. NIELSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
LEIF TONNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
LEIF TONNING

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
VIKTOR DEGN

LINDA - HENNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 07-07-2020

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
994
968
967
959
954
942
936
932
930
929
928
924
921
918
915
914
914
910
910
909
904
903
902
901
901
896
893



